National Aeronautics and Space Administration

Export Control Contacts (Updated 12/20/2024)

Title
Headquarters

Name
Export Juan Santos

Administrator (HEA)

Headquarters
Counsel (HEC)

Associate
Headquarters

Export | Brian Wessel

Export | Michael Tu

Administrator (AHEA)

Associate
Headquarters
Council (AHEC)

Export Steve Mirmina

Phone
202-358-1792

202-358-4308

202-358-1196

202-358-0729

Email

juan.f.santos@nasa.gov

brian.d.wessel@nasa.gov

michael.y.tu@nasa.gov

Steve.mirmina@nasa.gov

Center
ARC

AFRC

GRC

GSFC

JPL (Caltech)
JPL (NOJMO)
JSC

KSC

LARC

MSFC

NSSC

e

Name

Gabriel Lozano
Dave Baptiste
Jason Hanna

Tom Weisz

Rachel Skinner
Lynn Torres

Shiv Vansadia
Jenifer Kalis
Samuel “Sam” Harmon
Sean Benson

Arlen “Ken” Griffey
Arlen “Ken” Griffey

Phone

650-604-4450
661-276-7483
216-433-6731
301-286-8899
818-354-5658
818-354-1685
281-244-7816
321-867-3942
757-864-7342
256-961-9326
228-688-1081
228-688-1081

Email
gabriel.lozano@nasa.gov
dave.m.baptiste@nasa.gov
jason.m.hanna@nasa.gov

thomas.a.weisz@nasa.gov
rachel.a.skinner@jpl.nasa.gov
lynn.m.torres@nasa.gov
shivpal.v.vansadia@nasa.gov
jennifer.n.kalis@nasa.gov

samuel.c.harmon@nasa.gov
sean.c.benson@nasa.gov
arlen.m.griffey@nasa.gov
arlen.m.griffey@nasa.gov

Center
ARC

AFRC

GRC

GSFC

JPL (NOJMO)
JSC

KSC

LARC

MSFC
NSSC

SSC

www.nasa.gov

Name

Meredith Blasingame
Christine Pham (alt)
Brett Swanson (Acting)
Callie West

VACANT

Hema Sresty

David Matthews

Mark Homer

Jon Leahy (alt)

Michael “Mike” Sandberg
Jerry Seemann
Cassandra “Cassi” Meyer
Cassandra “Cassi” Meyer

Phone

650-604-2062
650-604-5074
661-276-3047

216-433-3770

202-819-1481
281-483-7214
321-867-2076
321-867-6553
757-864-8313
256-544-6580
228-760-1660
228-760-1660

Email
meredith.k.blasingame@nasa.gov
christine.m.pham@nasa.gov
brett.swanson-1@nasa.gov

macallister.a.west@nasa.gov

Hema.G.Sresty@nasa.gov
david.g.matthews@nasa.gov
mark.w.homer@nasa.gov
jonathon.j.leahy@nasa.gov

michael.r.sandberg@nasa.gov
jerry.i.seemann@nasa.gov
cassandra.a.meyer@nasa.gov

cassandra.a.meyer@nasa.gov
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National Aeronautics and Space Administration

Center Name Phone Email

ARC Taylor Rayburn 650-604-1308 taylor.d.rayburn@nasa.gov

AFRC Stacey Jenkins 661-276-6231 stacey.jenkins@nasa.gov

GRC Brunilda “Brunie” 216-433-2789 brunilda.dejesus@nasa.gov
Delesus

GSFC Nomer Abueg 301-286-6388 nomer.p.abueg@nasa.gov

JPL (Caltech) Elise Matsushima 818-354-1018 elise.h.matsushima@jpl.nasa.gov

JSC Judy Elam 281-483-4028 judith.a.elam@nasa.gov

KSC VACANT

LARC Samantha Boyer samantha.a.boyer@nasa.gov

MSFC Christopher “Chris” 256-544-6201 christopher.mathews@nasa.gov
Mathews

NSSC John "JC" Cogley 228-813-6304 john.p.cogley@nasa.gov

SSC John Schreck 228-688-2043 john.n.schreck@nasa.gov

www.nasa.gov
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